
63 CL 25374 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 0 Andorra At.

64 CT 28690 GRAS TERRON, HARRY AND 3 Andorra At.

CL 93589 BOXO COROMINAS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 366 SEBBAHI , SOULAYMAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

51 CL 18939 FERNANDEZ SAGRERA, FRANCESC ESP 94 CA Castellar

52 CL 28846 BERNAL RAMOS, ADRIAN ESP 3 CA Castellar

53 CT 325 PIZARRO CORREA, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

54 CT 23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 CA Molins

39 CL 27553 JONAMA BOFILL, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 3057 MONTES CORP, MARC ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 88328 BRAVO MORENO, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 29132 REVELLES SERRA, MARC ESP 3 CA Parets

CL 29369 RAMOS ALVARADO, ADRIAN ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 368 SIEIRO DEUMAL, DAVID ESP 2 Pratenc AA

67 CL 18457 GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 93 UA Rubí

68 CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí

59 CT 26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa

60 CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

65 CT 24612 LOPEZ ORELLANA, ISAAC RODOLFO ESP 95 UGE Badalona

66 CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 5 UGE Badalona

63 CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL AND 96 Andorra At.

64 CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 Andorra At.

CT 80 EL GHALI SOUIDIKA, REDOUAN ESP 88 CA Canovelles

CT 317 PEDROSA SALAS, YERAY ESP 5 CA Canovelles

51 CT 28500 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

52 CL 1167 BONO RUBIO, ANTONIO ESP 74 CA Castellar

53 CL 18813 PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER ESP 96 CA Molins

54 CL 23744 PASCUAL ROIG, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

39 CL 3888 ABBASSI EL MOUSSAOUI, NIDAL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 14035 OLIVAS PARRAGA, DONACIANO ESP 77 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28714 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 26967 ALVAREZ COLCHERO, JOSE MANUEL ESP 76 CA Parets

CL 24644 GARCIA COBO, IZAN ESP 99 Pratenc AA

CT 17689 GODOY CARO, ANTONIO ESP 75 Pratenc AA

67 CL 86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE ESP 5 UA Rubí

68 CT 240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 5 UA Rubí

59 CT 29651 PRATS VILA, JAN ESP 4 UA Terrassa

60 CL 29294 RODRIGUEZ LUQUE, DANIEL ESP 1 UA Terrassa

65 CT 26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 3 UGE Badalona

66 CL 1412 PAZ PALENQUES, BRUNO ESP 85 UGE Badalona

Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs Grup"D" - 1a jornada

Estadi Josep Pla Arbonès (Palafrugell) - 11 d'abril de 2021 
(organitza CA Palafrugell GiCB)

ATLETES INSCRITS
200m MASC.

800m MASC. 



63 CL 22998 DALMAU MIARNAU, GUILLEM AND 91 Andorra At.

64 CL 1439 FETAUD , GAETAN FRA 91 Andorra At.

CT 167 ARTEAGA GOMEZ, IKER ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 3975 MOUNIR EL MRABET, ISAM ESP 86 CA Canovelles

51 CT 27807 PLANAS CRIADO, XAVIER ESP 82 CA Castellar

52 CL 14436 GRAELLS ROVIRA, JORDI ESP 89 CA Castellar

53 CL 1441 CAUS CORTELL, CARLES ESP 80 CA Molins

54 CL 802 MARTINEZ GUILLAMAT, MIQUEL ESP 99 CA Molins

39 CL 29634 ESSALMI BACHRI, ABDESSAMAD ESP 89 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 22554 EL KRICHI , MOURAD MAR 98 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28452 ULLAR CALVO, CESC ESP 3 CA Parets

CT 29697 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 5 CA Parets

CT 21028 KHTIRA LAZIZI, FARID ESP 77 Pratenc AA

CT 21030 PEREZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 80 Pratenc AA

67 CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

68 CL 2787 GIRBAU CONTERO, CRISTOFOL ESP 3 UA Rubí

59 CL 28138 ROUAZ , REDOUAN MAR 89 UA Terrassa

60 CL 29648 MENENDEZ RAMIREZ, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

65 CL 3000 MONROY GARRIGOS, ABRAHAN ESP 80 UGE Badalona

66 CL 3001 ABRIL GANDIA, ALBERT ESP 78 UGE Badalona

63 CL 94858 HERREROS SOLA, POL AND 5 Andorra At.

64 CL 90748 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, LANDER ESP 5 Andorra At.

CL 15219 TORRES SALGADO, SERGIO ESP 89 CA Canovelles

CL 27220 VIZCAINO MATEO, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Canovelles

51 CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

52 CL 971 GUIJARRO ALCARAZ, OSCAR ESP 2 CA Castellar

53 CT 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Molins

54 CL 801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 4 CA Molins

39 CL 89819 ALEÑA SERRANO, PERE ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 22536 PARADIS ROMERO, HUG-ROGER ESP 98 CA Parets

CL 21509 BERENGUER MOLINS, PAU ESP 97 Pratenc AA

CT 22713 UCENDO MALO, ANGEL ESP 87 Pratenc AA

67 CT 11217 LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO ESP 85 UA Rubí

68 CL 28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

59 CT 204 BENZAINA , ANOUAR MAR 2 UA Terrassa

60 CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

65 CT 28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

66 CT 435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 5 UGE Badalona

3.000m Obst. MASC.

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.



63 CL 50821 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 Andorra At.

64 CL 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 Andorra At.

CL 29817 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CT 29788 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

51 CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER ESP 4 CA Castellar

52 CL 91274 COROMINAS PUIG, MIQUEL ESP 6 CA Castellar

53 CT 29393 JUNOY PERIS, ROGER ESP 0 CA Molins

54 CL 84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD ESP 6 CA Molins

39 CT 483 MARANGES COSTA, SALVADOR ESP 56 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 92994 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 29733 DEIROS DOMINGUEZ, XOSE LOIS ESP 68 CA Parets

CL 27389 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 83109 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, JOAN ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CT 19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 54 Pratenc AA

67 CL 93114 BORDES MARGALET, RAMON ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

59 CT 332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

60 CT 2836 FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI ESP 77 UA Terrassa

65 CL 93409 NICOLAS GARCIA, FRANCESC ESP 5 UGE Badalona

66 CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO ESP 6 UGE Badalona

63 CT 561 VILELLA ESCRIBANO, ELOI AND 4 Andorra At.

64 CL 90926 NUÑEZ MADRID, MARC ESP 6 Andorra At.

CL 20266 RAMOS CABALLERO, ERIC ESP 97 CA Canovelles

CL 1836 CARPIO PICON, DOMINIC ESP 7 CA Canovelles

51 CT 27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 2 CA Castellar

52 CL 85988 ALCALDE LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 CA Castellar

53 CT 11674 SOLER MAZA, SERGI ESP 85 CA Molins

54 CL 20129 BERLANGA GARCIA, DAVID ESP 96 CA Molins

39 CL 1755 DANI BITIT, ISAM ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 76833 GAMERO PIERES, MARTI ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 26538 FUENTES BRUSTENGA, GERARD ESP 1 CA Parets

CT 27216 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 4 CA Parets

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 5 Pratenc AA

67 CT 25796 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, DAVID ESP 1 UA Rubí

68 CT 570 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

59 CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

60 CL 84874 ROURA FAGES, DAVID ESP 4 UA Terrassa

65 CT 463 MORILLO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 6 UGE Badalona

66 CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

Llargada MASC.

Perxa MASC.



63 CL 3062 GALVEZ RHEIN, NAHUM AND 2 Andorra At.

64 CL 4272 CERDA CASSI, ORIOL AND 5 Andorra At.

CT 16288 GARCIA RAMOS, FRANCISCO ESP 87 CA Canovelles

CT 310 NICOLAS COSO, PAU ESP 4 CA Canovelles

51 CL 75980 MERIDA RUIZ, JUAN PAU ESP 4 CA Castellar

52 CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar

53 CL 22685 QUESADA CANO, OSCAR ESP 98 CA Molins

54 CL 29038 PARERA MUÑOZ, FRANCESC ESP 3 CA Molins

39 CL 94990 FIGUERAS JACOMET, PERE ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CT 16639 RUIZ RUBIO, FAUSTINO ESP 65 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CY 52799 CASTAÑEDA TISCAR, ALBERTO ESP 79 CA Parets

CT 343 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 51 Pratenc AA

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 54 Pratenc AA

67 CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 70 UA Rubí

68 CL 26766 ROMERO DIAZ, DAVID ESP 92 UA Rubí

59 CT 11087 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 85 UA Terrassa

60 CT 25808 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, PAU ESP 1 UA Terrassa

65 CL 8984 GONZALEZ VILLAFRANCA, ALBERTO ESP 81 UGE Badalona

66 CT 23259 CRESCENTI ARNAU, JUAN PEDRO ESP 67 UGE Badalona

63 CL 23493 OLEA PEREZ, UNAI AND 84 Andorra At.

64 CL 28398 CORREIA CAÑIZARES, ELOI AND 2 Andorra At.

CT 24015 TORRES MORA, ANTONIO ESP 55 CA Canovelles

CT 25655 MATUTANO GUERRERO, MANUEL ESP 68 CA Canovelles

51 CL 970 ESTADELLA CORNADO, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Castellar

52 CL 29553 SAPERAS SAGUES, JORDI ESP 74 CA Castellar

53 CT 21082 SERRANO PUNTAS, XAVIER ESP 74 CA Molins

54 CT 23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Molins

39 CT 13695 GERONES SIERRA, CARLES ESP 75 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CT 26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANIEL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 3355 VILA MONES, JAUME ESP 68 CA Parets

CL 19092 CORBERA PEÑALVER, SALVADOR ESP 69 CA Parets

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 73 Pratenc AA

CT 480 SAUSSUS , JEAN -PAUL FRA 63 Pratenc AA

67 CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 71 UA Rubí

68 CT 242 GARCIA ROMAN, HUGO ESP 3 UA Rubí

59 CT 24870 AGUAYO SOTO, CARMELO ESP 78 UA Terrassa

60 CL 24797 MASSANA BANQUELLS, HARSH ESP 0 UA Terrassa

65 CL 19266 MIRAPEIX BARCELO, FERRAN ESP 96 UGE Badalona

66 CL 3004 HABAS APARICIO, RICARDO ESP 73 UGE Badalona

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (7,260kg) MASC.



63 CL 4283 GRAELLS ESQUIUS, JOSEP AND 64 Andorra At.

64 CL 24261 POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN ESP 91 Andorra At.

CT 14593 GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO ESP 74 CA Canovelles

CL 94835 EL QASMY , MOHAMED ESP 7 CA Canovelles

53 CL 94016 GIRALT CARRASCO, KIRILL ESP 4 CA Molins

54 CL 94038 TORNER DABAN, NIL ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 29745 BUSQUETS VIDAL, JUAN CARLOS ESP 64 CA Parets

CL 29235 GARCIA ABELAIRA, JOSE LUIS ESP 79 CA Parets

CT 597 ESPIGARES SALINAS, MARCEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 15026 FERRER SALVADOR, LLUIS ESP 72 Pratenc AA

67 CT 972 MELO VALLS, IGNASI ESP 52 UA Rubí

68 CL 96167 BLANES FABREGAT, SERGI ESP 5 UA Rubí

59 CT 23310 CAMPINS PITART, FERRAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa

60 CT 29007 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

65 CT 24164 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCESC ESP 75 UGE Badalona

5.000m Marxa MASC. 



CL 25374 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 0 Andorra At.

CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL AND 96 Andorra At.

CL 50821 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 Andorra At.

CT 561 VILELLA ESCRIBANO, ELOI AND 4 Andorra At.

CT 80 EL GHALI SOUIDIKA, REDOUAN ESP 88 CA Canovelles

CL 20266 RAMOS CABALLERO, ERIC ESP 97 CA Canovelles

CL 15219 TORRES SALGADO, SERGIO ESP 89 CA Canovelles

CL 27220 VIZCAINO MATEO, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Canovelles

CL 93246 GARCIA CORDERAS, LLUIS ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 971 GUIJARRO ALCARAZ, OSCAR ESP 2 CA Castellar

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar

CT 29393 JUNOY PERIS, ROGER ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 84893 MARTINEZ MARCH, FERRAN ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

CL 21827 RIVES MARTIN, GUILLEM ESP 93 CA Molins

CL 3888 ABBASSI EL MOUSSAOUI, NIDAL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 89819 ALEÑA SERRANO, PERE ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 1755 DANI BITIT, ISAM ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 3057 MONTES CORP, MARC ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CT 28714 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 22536 PARADIS ROMERO, HUG-ROGER ESP 98 CA Parets

CL 21509 BERENGUER MOLINS, PAU ESP 97 Pratenc AA

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 29369 RAMOS ALVARADO, ADRIAN ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 368 SIEIRO DEUMAL, DAVID ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 217 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 18457 GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 93 UA Rubí

CT 25796 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, DAVID ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 408 LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CT 26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 24612 LOPEZ ORELLANA, ISAAC RODOLFO ESP 95 UGE Badalona

4x400m MASC. 



63 CT 27133 MARSOL PUJOL, CARLA AND 2 Andorra At.

64 CT 27225 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 Andorra At.

CT 28660 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

51 CL 81630 PAUL BLAZQUEZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Castellar

52 CL 1582 EGUIA CATALAN, ALBA ESP 2 CA Castellar

53 CT 26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Molins

54 CT 29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 3 CA Molins

39 CL 28872 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 92919 FERRER TARDIO, MAR ESP 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 710 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, PAULA ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 91879 PEÑA BORREGO, PAULA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 91870 GORDILLO MORENO, DANNA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

67 CL 1002 CASTRO VARELA, MIREYA ESP 7 UA Rubí

68 CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

59 CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

60 CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa

65 CT 29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

66 CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona

63 CL 95385 MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA POR 4 Andorra At.

64 CL 3436 CANOVAS CAMPOY, ELENA AND 72 Andorra At.

CT 28631 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 25654 MORA MANZANO, MARTA ESP 77 CA Canovelles

51 CL 847 RODRIGUEZ CABRERIZO, MONTSERRAT ESP 76 CA Castellar

52 CT 214 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 5 CA Castellar

53 CL 27306 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Molins

54 CL 2844 FARRE ROCA, NURIA ESP 4 CA Molins

39 CL 95137 ESTAÑOL CARRION, CLARA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 85690 AREVALO SANJUAN, LAIA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 29124 DEL SALTO IZQUIERDO, BEGOÑA ESP 70 CA Parets

CT 19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESP 74 Pratenc AA

CT 520 JIMENEZ CASTAÑO, MARINA ESP 93 Pratenc AA

67 CL 28843 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, JUDITH ESP 3 UA Rubí

68 CL 90197 DEMELO MARTINEZ, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

59 CT 230 FERNANDEZ CERRATO, EMMA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

60 CT 198 CATALAN RAMIREZ, BERTA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

65 CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 4 UGE Badalona

66 CL 3002 RODRIGUEZ MANZANO, SONIA ESP 74 UGE Badalona

200m FEM. AL _ABF

800m FEM. 



63 CL 3060 MOURELO VELASCO, XENIA AND 89 Andorra At.

64 CL 596 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 Andorra At.

CT 24919 PERALES MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CA Canovelles

CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

51 CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

39 CT 29885 ARASIL GARCIA, JENNIFER ESP 92 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 3079 CAMPRUBI TORRAGUITART, CRISTINA ESP 96 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 76 Pratenc AA

CL 4305 RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA ESP 87 Pratenc AA

59 CT 510 PUIG FERRER, CARLA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

60 CT 499 MINGUET PARÉS, JOANA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

63 CT 388 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 2 Andorra At.

64 CL 94970 FLINCH GARCIA, CARLA ESP 4 Andorra At.

CT 177 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 28667 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

51 CL 28847 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 3 CA Castellar

52 CL 21783 SOLANO ARENAS, ANNA ESP 98 CA Castellar

53 CL 93998 ALCOVERRO BRUNEL, EULALIA ESP 5 CA Molins

54 CL 84944 MOYES GUARDIA, BERTA ESP 5 CA Molins

39 CT 28935 YUZBASHYAN KAZACHENKO, ZHANETTA ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 28878 XIFRE MONAR, ISOLDA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 95368 BRAVO MORENO, CARLOTA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 26638 SIERRA CARABALLO, IRENE ESP 0 CA Parets

CL 20519 SOLORZANO VIVES, PATRICIA ESP 96 Pratenc AA

CL 29425 GALLEGO SORRIBES, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

67 CL 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

68 CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

59 CT 28676 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

60 CT 206 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

65 CL 26809 MARTINEZ TORRENTE, EVA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

66 CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

3.000m Obst. FEM.

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.



63 CL 597 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 6 Andorra At.

64 CL 94971 DAVILA , SOL ITA 4 Andorra At.

CT 229 ESCUDERO JIMENEZ, NURIA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 81875 HERCE PUIGDUVI, RUT ESP 5 CA Canovelles

51 CL 79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 4 CA Castellar

52 CL 70758 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, LAIA ESP 6 CA Castellar

53 CT 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRAN, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

54 CL 2905 RUÍZ PÉREZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Molins

39 CL 95835 BARZOLA BEADE, DANNA ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 92931 PAGUINA GARCIA, PAULA ESP 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CT 331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CT 75 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 91868 LOPEZ VARA, MARTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

67 CL 93129 TOMEY JIMENEZ, TANIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

59 CT 311 NICOLAS TORRELLES, ABRIL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

60 CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

65 CL 23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

66 CT 457 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

63 CT 562 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 6 Andorra At.

64 CL 4017 RODRIGUEZ PRATS, JANA AND 7 Andorra At.

CT 79 CODOÑES TAPIAS, IVET ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 29729 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

51 CL 2401 CHACON BADIA, MEIXI ESP 5 CA Castellar

52 CL 81643 TELLO TRIMIÑO, ZOE ESP 6 CA Castellar

53 CL 29037 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Molins

54 CL 4081 MADORELL LLORENS, MARIA ESP 1 CA Molins

39 CL 94562 MORALES MARTI, KIRA ESP 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 89839 FANES GIL, AINA ESP 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 27388 LAHOSA CALVO, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Parets

CT 29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 90682 ALVARADO ACEITUNO, ARIANNE ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

67 CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

68 CL 91489 BENEDICTO MOLINA, MIRIAM ESP 4 UA Rubí

59 CT 24714 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

60 CT 321 PEY RUBIO, QUERALT ESP 2 UA Terrassa

65 CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

66 CT 458 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

Alçada FEM. 

Triple Salt FEM.



63 CL 3061 FAJARDO CASANOVA, DOLÇA AND 96 Andorra At.

64 CL 89218 MARTIN CASTILLEJO, LAIA ESP 4 Andorra At.

CL 28103 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CL 28746 PEREZ LOPEZ, BLANCA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

51 CL 12373 LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA ESP 78 CA Castellar

52 CL 22608 REIG CARMONA, ALBA ESP 95 CA Castellar

53 CT 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Molins

54 CL 84895 MORENO MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Molins

39 CT 27101 MARTI LLOBET, JULIA ESP 1 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CL 88833 ROQUE GEERINK, LLUISA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 29734 SOLE DIAZ, CARMEN MA. ESP 71 CA Parets

CL 74288 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 99 CA Parets

CT 29601 CASSI PADROS, GEMMA ESP 73 Pratenc AA

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 74 Pratenc AA

67 CL 82422 ARESTE MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

68 CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

59 CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa

60 CT 26972 CASANOVA CARREÑO, MARIA ESP 76 UA Terrassa

65 CT 24747 VIZUETE BRUSAU, ANDREA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

66 CL 23874 JOU OLLE, EVA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

63 CL 4284 VILLALON AGUADO, ELENA AND 82 Andorra At.

64 CL 4273 GRAELLS FELIPO, NADIA AND 94 Andorra At.

CL 20638 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARI ESP 71 CA Canovelles

CL 29877 DIAZ REAL, NURIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

51 CL 75207 MUÑOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

52 CL 28850 HOMET SAGRERA, EROLA ESP 3 CA Castellar

53 CL 2907 VILLANUEVA PÉREZ, MARTA ESP 4 CA Molins

54 CL 2904 PAREDA LUQUE, CARLA ESP 2 CA Molins

39 CT 28934 ADIANGO SANGALA, OUMOU ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

40 CT 17424 BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA, BEATA ESP 68 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 29129 GUERRERO HERRERA, ROCIO ESP 93 CA Parets

CT 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 72 Pratenc AA

CL 20518 SOLORZANO VIVES, ALBA ESP 96 Pratenc AA

67 CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

59 CT 625 ROLDAN ALARCON, CARLA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

60 CT 634 LOZANO EXPOSITO, PAULA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

Disc (1kg) FEM.

Martell (4kg) FEM.



63 CL 25786 FELIPO SUÑE, SILVIA AND 67 Andorra At.

64 CL 3809 GREBENNIKOVA , ALEXANDRA AND 74 Andorra At.

CT 28461 HINOJOSA FERNANDEZ, RUTH ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 29821 LOZANO LOBO, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

51 CL 77642 TORRES AUBERNI, GINA ESP 7 CA Castellar

52 CL 24150 MUÑOZ MOLINA, AINA ESP 1 CA Castellar

CL 2841 ESCAMILLA CALLEJA, HELENA ESP 4 CA Molins

39 CT 21488 RUIZ BETLEJ, GEORGINA ESP 99 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 29091 PEREZ MARTINEZ, VANESSA ESP 78 CA Parets

CL 80598 REVELLES SERRA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Parets

67 CL 78599 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, GEMMA ESP 7 UA Rubí

59 CT 261 JUAREZ VEGA, PAULA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

60 CT 24484 MARTINEZ LUCEÑO, AINHOA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

65 CT 459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

66 CL 72 PACHECO GIMENEZ, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

5.000m Marxa FEM. 



CL 94970 FLINCH GARCIA, CARLA ESP 4 Andorra At.

CL 596 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 Andorra At.

CT 388 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 2 Andorra At.

CL 89218 MARTIN CASTILLEJO, LAIA ESP 4 Andorra At.

CL 95385 MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA POR 4 Andorra At.

CT 177 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 28660 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 28746 PEREZ LOPEZ, BLANCA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 28667 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 2401 CHACON BADIA, MEIXI ESP 5 CA Castellar

CT 214 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 28847 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 847 RODRIGUEZ CABRERIZO, MONTSERRAT ESP 76 CA Castellar

CT 26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Molins

CL 84895 MORENO MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 27306 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Molins

CL 28872 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 82349 EL ASRI MENNANA, AMIRA ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 95137 ESTAÑOL CARRION, CLARA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 28878 XIFRE MONAR, ISOLDA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 95368 BRAVO MORENO, CARLOTA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 710 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, PAULA ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 26638 SIERRA CARABALLO, IRENE ESP 0 CA Parets

CT 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 72 Pratenc AA

CT 520 JIMENEZ CASTAÑO, MARINA ESP 93 Pratenc AA

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 76 Pratenc AA

CL 4305 RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA ESP 87 Pratenc AA

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 28843 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, JUDITH ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 28676 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

4x400m FEM. 


